

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/ Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)	
IB No. CW- 2020- 069	B.5	Billboard	1 pc.	2,897.78	2,897.78
	I	Formworks and Falseworks	1.00 L.S.	18,771.19	18,771.19
	II	Reinforced Concrete Works	2.23 cu.m	20,476.95	45,663.60
	III	Roofing & Roof Framing Works	96.00 sq.m	1,746.97	169,437.12
	IV	Masonry & Plastering Works	174.90 sq.m	540.12	94,466.99
	V	Tileworks	96.20 sq.m	1,502.91	144,579.94
	VI	Ceiling	96.00 sq.m	1,082.62	103,931.52
	VII	Electrical Works	1.00 L.S.	64,755.54	64,755.54
VIII	Doors & Windows	1.00 L.S.	153,929.23	153,929.23	
TOTAL				Php 798,432.91	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **ENGR. RUDOLPH C. MANALO**, the Authorized Managing Officer, for the **CMCS BUILDERS**.

PROCURING ENTITY

By:


HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.
Provincial Governor

CONTRACTOR

By:


RUDOLPH C. MANALO
Authorized Managing Officer

WITNESSES:


ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
Provincial Engineer


ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA
PGDH -Provincial Accountant
As to Funds Availability